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Deep Blue PMS 289

Burgundy PMS 209

Yellow PMS 012

Pink PMS 813

Lavender PMS 2655

Purple PMS 2592

White White

Black Black

Standard Tip Colors for Book Matches

Red PMS 032

Orange PMS 151

Dark Green PMS 357

Light Green PMS 355

Light Brown PMS 1675

Dark Brown PMS 1545

Light Blue 100% Cyan

Dark Blue Reflex Blue

Deep Blue PMS 289

Burgundy PMS 209

Yellow PMS 012

Pink PMS 813

Lavender PMS 2655

Purple PMS 2592

White White

Black Black

Standard Tip Colors for Boxed Matches

Red PMS 032

Orange PMS 151

Dark Green PMS 3157

Light Green PMS 355

Light Brown PMS 1675

Dark Brown PMS 1545

Light Blue 100% Cyan

Dark Blue Reflex Blue

Premium Match Stick Colors For Boxed Matches

Black Black

Blue 

Cedar 

PMS 1545

PMS 3157

PMS 2592

Red 

Dark Brown 

Green 

Purple 

Yellow 

Reflex Blue PMS 032

  PMS 012

PMS 7559
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Standard Boxed Matches
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2 Riviera Box 5 
33 Sticks

Thin 2 Riviera Box 5a 
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2 Capri Box 4 
28 Sticks
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2 Tiffany Box 3   
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2 Domino Box 2 2” Domino Box 2 
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2 Milady Box 1 
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2     "1/4
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2 Lipstick Box 6  
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2     "1/4
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1.5 Munchkin Box 8   
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1 color  $602.19  $982.80 $1,623.13  $2,601.00  $3,803.63  $4,945.50
Per Unit Price  $0.24  $0.20  $0.16  $0.13   

2 colors  $632.50  $1,034.36  $1,699.38  $2,692.25  $3,914.25  $5,083.00
Per Unit Price  $0.25  $0.21  $0.17  $0.13  $0.13  $0.13

3 colors  $662.81  $1,085.93  $1,775.63  $2,783.50  $4,024.88  $5,220.50
Per Unit Price  $0.27  $0.22  $0.18  $0.14  $0.13  $0.13

4 color process  $693.13  $1,137.49  $1,851.88  $2,874.75  $4,135.50  $5,358.00
Per Unit Price  $0.28  $0.23  $0.19  $0.14  $0.14  $0.13     

2” Milady 
Box 1 2,500  5,000  10,000  20,000  30,000  40,000

$0.13 $0.12 

1 color  $688.44  $1,123.80  $1,877.53  $3,024.00  $4,188.38  $5,310.00
Per Unit Price  $0.28  $0.22  $0.19  $0.15  $0.14  $0.13

2 colors  $718.75  $1,175.36  $1,953.78  $3,115.25  $4,299.00  $5,447.50
Per Unit Price  $0.29  $0.24  $0.20  $0.16   

3 colors  $749.06  $1,226.93  $2,030.03  $3,206.50  $4,409.63  $5,585.00
Per Unit Price  $0.30  $0.25  $0.20  $0.16  $0.15  $0.14

4 color process  $779.38  $1,278.49  $2,106.28  $3,297.75  $4,520.25 $5,722.50
Per Unit Price  $0.31  $0.26  $0.21  $0.16  $0.15  $0.14      

2” Domino   
Box 2 2,500  5,000  10,000  20,000  30,000  40,000

$0.14 $0.14 

1 color  $710.94  $1,061.40  $1,958.35  $2,913.75  $3,989.25  $5,166.00
Per Unit Price  $0.28  $0.21  $0.20  $0.15  $0.13  $0.13

2 colors  $741.25  $1,112.96  $2,034.60  $3,005.00  $4,099.88  $5,303.50
Per Unit Price  $0.30  $0.22  $0.20  $0.15  $0.14  $0.13

3 colors  $771.56  $1,164.53  $2,110.85  $3,096.25  $4,210.50  $5,441.00
Per Unit Price  $0.31  $0.23  $0.21  $0.15  $0.14  $0.14

4 color process  $801.88  $1,216.09  $2,187.10  $3,187.50  $4,321.13  $5,578.50
Per Unit Price  $0.32  $0.24  $0.22  $0.16  $0.14  $0.14

2” Tiffany   
Box 3 2,500  5,000  10,000  20,000  30,000  40,000

Pricing includes Pantone or CMYK imprinting on three sides of outer cover and UV gloss coating. 
Art and plate charges will be assessed on all first time orders. Please allow 9 - 12 weeks for delivery. 
16 tip colors available on all standard boxes. Please email or call for pricing on premium options.

Standard Boxed Matches - Pricing
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1 color  $952.19  $1,554.00 $2,656.63 $4,259.25 $6,007.50 $7,614.00
Per Unit Price  $0.38  $0.31  $0.27  $0.21  $0.20  $0.19

2 colors  $982.50  $1,605.56 $2,732.88 $4,350.50 $6,118.13 $7,751.50
Per Unit Price  $0.39  $0.32  $0.27  $0.22  $0.20  $0.19

3 colors  $1,012.81 $1,657.13  $2,809.13  $4,441.75  $6,228.75  $7,889.00
Per Unit Price  $0.41  $0.33  $0.28  $0.22  $0.21  $0.20

4 color process  $1,043.13 $1,708.69 $2,885.38 $4,533.00 $6,339.38 $8,026.50
Per Unit Price  $0.42  $0.34  $0.29  $0.23  $0.21  $0.20

2” Riviera 
Box 5 2,500  5,000  10,000  20,000  30,000  40,000

1 color  $850.31  $1,387.80  $2,366.45  $3,831.75  $5,315.63  $6,736.50
Per Unit Price  $0.34  $0.28  $0.24  $0.19  $0.18  $0.17

2 colors  $880.63  $1,439.36  $2,442.70  $3,923.00  $5,426.25  $6,874.00
Per Unit Price  $0.35  $0.29  $0.24  $0.20  $0.18  $0.17

3 colors  $910.94  $1,490.93  $2,518.95  $4,014.25  $5,536.88  $7,011.50
Per Unit Price  $0.36  $0.30  $0.25  $0.20  $0.18  $0.18

4 color process  $941.25 $1,542.49  $2,595.20  $4,105.50  $5,647.50  $7,149.00
Per Unit Price  $0.38  $0.31  $0.26  $0.21  $0.19  $0.18     

2” Capri 
Box 4 2,500  5,000  10,000  20,000  30,000  40,000

Standard Boxed Matches - Pricing
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2” Thin Tiffany 
Box 3A 5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000   
1 color
Price per unit

2 color
Price per unit

3 color
Price per unit

4 color
Price per unit

 $1,164.00 $2,146.00 $3,656.00 $7,087.00
$0.23 $0.21 $0.14 $0.14

$1,220.00 $2,234.00 $3,781.00 $7,275.00
$0.15 $0.14$0.24 $0.22

$1,276.00 $2,321.00 $3,906.00 $7,462.00
$0.15 $0.21$0.25 $0.23

$1,332.00 $2,409.00 $4,031.00 $7,650.00
$0.16 $0.22$0.26 $0.24

     
      

     
     

     

 

      

      
     

5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000   
1 color
Price per unit

2 color
Price per unit

3 color
Price per unit

4 color
Price per unit

 $1,859.00 $2,860.00 $5,390.00 $10,230.00
$0.37 $0.28 $0.21 $0.20

$1,976.00 $3,042.00 $5,610.00 $10,560.00
$0.22 $0.21$0.39 $0.30

$2,093.00 $3,224.00 $5,830.00 $10,890.00
$0.23 $0.21$0.41 $0.32

$2,210.00 $3,406.00 $6,050.00 $11,220.00
$0.24 $0.22$0.44 $0.34
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Standard Boxed Matches - Pricing
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Box 9 5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000   
1 color
Price per unit

2 color
Price per unit

3 color
Price per unit

4 color
Price per unit

 $1,398.60 $2,431.80 $5,386.50 $9,355.50
$0.28 $0.24 $0.22 $0.19

$1,510.00 $2,595.60 $5,638.50 $9,702.00
$0.23 $0.19$0.30 $0.26

  $1,619.10 $2,759.40 $5,890.50 $10,048.50
$0.24 $0.20$0.32 $0.28

$1,732.50 $2,923.20 $5,820.00 $10,395.00
$0.24 $0.21$0.35 $0.29

     
      

     
     

     

 

      

      
     

 
Box 8 5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000   
1 color
Price per unit

2 color
Price per unit

3 color
Price per unit

4 color
Price per unit

 $1,332.00 $2,316.00 $5,130.00 $8,910.00
$0.27 $0.23 $0.21 $0.18

$1,440.00 $2,472.00 $5,370.00 $9,240.00
$0.21 $0.18$0.29 $0.25

$1,542.00 $2,628.00 $5,610.00 $9,570.00
$0.22 $0.19$0.31 $0.26

$1,650.00 $2,784.00 $5,820.00 $9,900.00
$0.23 $0.20$0.33 $0.28

 

     

     
      

     
     

     

 

      

      
     

 
Box 7 5,000  10,000 

 

20,000  30,000   
1 color
Price per unit

2 color
Price per unit

3 color
Price per unit

4 color
Price per unit

 $1,235.00 $2,150.00 $3,920.00 $5,400.00
$0.25 $0.22 $0.20 $0.18

$1,320.00 $2,280.00 $4,060.00 $5,610.00
$0.20 $0.18$0.26 $0.23

$1,410.00 $2,400.00 $4,220.00 $5,760.00
$0.21 $0.19$0.28 $0.24

$1,500.00 $2,540.00 $4,360.00 $5,970.00
$0.22 $0.20$0.30 $0.25

2” Lipstick 
Box 6 2,500   5,000  10,000  20,000  30,000  40,000

1 color  $917.81  $1,497.60  $2,684.45  $4,119.75  $5,798.25  $7,348.50
Per Unit Price  $0.37  $0.30   $0.21  $0.19  $0.18

2 colors  $948.13  $1,549.16  $2,760.70  $4,211.00  $5,908.88  $7,486.00
Per Unit Price  $0.38  $0.31  $0.28  $0.21  $0.20  $0.19

3 colors  $978.44  $1,600.73  $2,836.95  $4,302.25  $6,019.50 $7,623.50
Per Unit Price  $0.39  $0.32  $0.28  $0.22  $0.20  $0.19

4 color process  $1,008.75  $1,652.29  $2,913.20  $4,393.50  $6,130.13  $7,761.00
Per Unit Price  $0.40  $0.33  $0.29  $0.22  $0.20  $0.19    

$0.27 

1.5” Munchkin

1.5” Elf

2” Triangle
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Price includes up to full color digital printing of outer cover (one or two sides). Art charges 
will be assessed on all first time order. A $35 plate fee will be assessed on all orders (per side). 
Please allow 6- 10 business for delivery after final art approval. Quantities over 600 boxes require 
extended production time. Only white match tips available. Note that this item does not print 
with a full bleed.

2 Tiffany    
24 Sticks

3/8"2     "1/4

31 /8" 

3 Tiffany   
17 Sticks

1-3/8”

3-5/16”

3/8”

3 Domino  
12 Sticks

1-1/8”

3-5/16”

3/8”

One Side $535.00  $1,003.00 $1,205.00  $1,368.00  $1,771.00  $2,125.00
Per Unit Price  $2.68 $2.51 $2.41 $2.31   

Two Sides $670.00  $1,238.00  $1,490.00  $1,721.00  $2,206.00  $2.660.00
Per Unit Price  $3.35 $3.10 $2.98 $2.87  $2.76  $2.66

 
 Digital

3” Domino 200  400  500  600  800  1,000

$2.21 $2.13 

One Side $550.00  $1,068.00 $1,295.00  $1,500.00  $1,936.00  $2,340.00
Per Unit Price  $2.75 $2.67  $2.59 $2.50  

Two Sides $650.00  $1,268.00  $1,545.00  $1,800.00  $2,336.00  $2,840.00
Per Unit Price  $3.25 $3.17  $3.09  $3.00  $2.92 $2.84

 
 Digital

3” Tiffany 200  400  500  600  800  1,000

$2.42 $2.34

 

     

One Side $379.00  $687.00 $835.00  $948.00  $1,267.00  $1,565.00
Per Unit Price  $1.90 $1.72 $1.67 $1.58  

Two Sides $501.00  $854.00  $1,025.00  $1,150.00  $1,481.00  $1,823.00
Per Unit Price  $2.51 $2.14 $2.05  $1.92 $1.85 $1.82

 Digital
2” Tiffany 200  400  500  600  800  1,000

$1.58 $1.57 

Quick Print/Short Run Matches - Pricing

“
“

“
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1-1/2”
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1-
7/
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20 Light Book

30 Light Book 40 Light Book

1”
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7/
8”

12 Light Mini Book
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1-
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8”

24 Light Book
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1-
7/
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12  Light Book

Standard Book Matches
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Pricing includes Pantone or CMYK imprinting on entire outer cover (except striker). Art and 
plate charges will be assessed on all first time orders. Please allow 8 - 12 weeks for delivery. 16 tip 
colors available on all standard books. Please email or call for pricing on premium options and 
inside print.

Standard Match Books - Pricing
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1 color  $465.00  $700.00 $1,450.00  $2,500.00  $4,500.00  $8,600.00
Per Unit Price  $0.09  $0.07  $0.06 $0.05   

2 colors  $540.00  $860.00  $1,750.00  $2,900.00  $4,800.00  $9,200.00
Per Unit Price  $0.11  $0.09  $0.07 $0.06  $0.05  $0.05

3 colors  $620.00  $1,010.00  $2,025.00  $3,350.00  $5,300.00  $10,000.00
Per Unit Price  $0.12  $0.10 $0.08 $0.07  $0.05  $0.05

4 color process  $695.00  $1,150.00  $2,275.00  $3,750.00  $5,700.00  $10,600.00
Per Unit Price  $0.14 $0.12  $0.09  $0.08  $0.06 $0.05

  

  
20 Light 5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000  100,000  200,000

$0.05 $0.04 

1 color  $620.00  $1,060.00 $2,525.00  $4,650.00  $8,100.00  $14,000.00
Per Unit Price  $0.12 $0.10  $0.10  $0.09   

2 colors  $695.00  $1,220.00  $2,800.00  $5,000.00  $8,600.00  $16,200.00
Per Unit Price  $0.14  $0.12  $0.11  $0.10  $0.08  $0.08

3 colors  $775.00  $1,360.00  $3,100.00  $5,400.00  $9,100.00  $17,200.00
Per Unit Price  $0.15  $0.13  $0.12 $0.11  $0.09  $0.08

4 color process  $850.00  $1,510.00  $3,350.00  $5,850.00  $9,600.00  $18,200.00
Per Unit Price  $0.17 $0.15  $0.13  $0.12  $0.09 $0.09

  

 
 

12 Light 5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000  100,000  200,000

$0.08 $0.07 

1 color   $1,130.00 $2,700.00  $4,900.00  $8,900.00  $16,800.00
Per Unit Price  $0.11  $0.11  $0.10   

2 colors   $1,270.00  $2,975.00  $5,300.00  $9,400.00  $17,800.00
Per Unit Price   $0.12  $0.12  $0.10 $0.09  $0.09

3 colors   $1,430.00  $3,225.00  $5,650.00  $10,000.00  $18,800.00
Per Unit Price   $0.14  $0.13 $0.11  $0.10  $0.09

4 color process   $1,560.00  $3,475.00  $6,100.00  $10,500.00  $20,000.00
Per Unit Price  $0.15  $0.14  $0.12  $0.10  $0.10

  

  
12 Light Mini 5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000  100,000  200,000

$0.09 $0.08 
$620.00 

$0.12 

$695.00 
 

$775.00 
 

$850.00 
$0.17 

$0.14 

$0.15 
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Standard Match Books - Pricing
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1 color  $447.50  $695.00 $1,150.00  $2,100.00  $3,800.00  $7,200.00
Per Unit Price  $0.18  $0.14  $0.11 $0.08   

2 colors  $507.50  $800.00  $1,340.00  $2,450.00  $4,400.00  $7,900.00
Per Unit Price  $0.20  $0.16  $0.13 $0.10  $0.09  $0.08

3 colors  $567.50  $900.00  $1,550.00  $2,800.00  $4,900.00  $8,600.00
Per Unit Price  $0.23  $0.18 $0.15 $0.11  $0.10  $0.09

4 color process  $627.50  $1,005.00  $1,730.00  $3,175.00  $5,400.00  $9,300.00
Per Unit Price  $0.25 $0.20  $0.17  $0.12  $0.11 $0.09

  

  
40 Light 2,500  5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000  100,000

$0.07 $0.07 

1 color  $595.00  $980.00 $1,950.00  $3,600.00  $6,900.00  $12,600.00
Per Unit Price  $0.12 $0.10  $0.08  $0.07   

2 colors  $710.00  $1,120.00  $2,225.00  $4,300.00  $7,300.00  $13,400.00
Per Unit Price  $0.14  $0.11  $0.09  $0.08  $0.07  $0.07

3 colors  $750.00  $1,270.00  $2,500.00  $4,400.00  $7,700.00  $14,000.00
Per Unit Price  $0.15  $0.13  $0.10 $0.09  $0.08  $0.07

4 color process  $830.00  $1,420.00  $2,775.00  $4,850.00  $8,100.00  $14,800.00
Per Unit Price  $0.16 $0.14  $0.11  $0.10  $0.08  $0.07

  

 
 

30 Light 5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000  100,000  200,000

$0.07 $0.06 

1 color  $705.00  $1,220.00 $2,875.00  $5,250.00  $9,100.00  $17,600.00
Per Unit Price  $0.14  $0.12  $0.11  $0.10   

2 colors  $780.00  $1,300.00  $3,000.00  $5,650.00  $9,600.00  $18,200.00
Per Unit Price  $0.15  $0.13  $0.12  $0.11 $0.096  $0.091

3 colors  $860.00  $1,500.00  $3,125.00  $6,000.00  $10,000.00  $19,200.00
Per Unit Price  $0.17  $0.15  $0.12 $0.12  $0.10  $0.096

4 color process  $935.00  $1,650.00  $3,700.00  $6,450.00  $10,600.00  $20,200.00
Per Unit Price  $0.18 $0.16  $0.15  $0.13  $0.106  $0.101

  

  
24 Light 5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000  100,000  200,000

$0.09 $0.08 
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2 Flip Top

 

30 Sticks

1-3/8”

1-3/8”

5/8”

3/4”1-3/4”

2-1/4”

2 Standard Pouch
11 Sticks

2-7/16”
2-7/16”

3/4”

2 Desktop 
78 Sticks

2 -3/8”   

 

3 /4 "

2- 3/8”

2 Larger Pouch
20 Sticks

4-3/8”

3-3/4”

1-3/4”

2 Tent Double Drawer
135 sticks

3-1/2”

3-1/2”
.75”

1.5”

2 Drum Cylinder
24 sticks

Premium/Specialty 2” Boxes

“

“

“

10

“

“
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Pricing includes Pantone or CMYK imprinting on three sides of outer cover and UV gloss coating. 
Art and plate charges will be assessed on all first time orders. Please allow 12-16 weeks for delivery. 
16 tip colors available on all standard boxes. Please email or call for pricing on premium options.

Premium/Specialty 2” Boxes Pricing

11

     
      

     
     

     

 

      

      
     

 
5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000   

0.072,6$ 00.006,4$ 00.007,2$  00.597,1
 $0.36 $0.27 $0.23 $0.21

1 color
Price per unit

2 color
Price per unit

3 color
Price per unit

4 color
Price per unit

 00.084,6$ 00.008,4$ 00.078,2$  00.519,1
 $0.38 $0.29 $0.24 $0.22

00.096,6$ 00.020,5$ 00.060,3$  00.530,2 
 $0.41 $0.31 $0.25 $0.22

00.69,6$ 00.081,5$ 00.033,3$  00.551,2 
 $0.43 $0.33 $0.26 $0.23

     
      

     
     

     

 

      

      
     

 
Pouch 5,000  10,000  30,000  50,000   
1 color
Price per unit

2 color
Price per unit

3 color
Price per unit

4 color
Price per unit

 $1,845.00 $3,330.00 $6,320.00 $6,840.00 $10,750.00
$0.37 $0.32 $0.23 $0.22

$1,955.00  $3,500.00 $6,520.00 $7,050.00 $10,750.00  
$0.24 $0.22$0.39 $0.33

$2,070.00  $3,660.00 $6,700.00 $7,260.00 $11,000.00
$0.24 $0.22$0.41 $0.34

$0.25 $0.23$0.43 $0.34

20,000

$0.33

$2,170.00  $3,830.00 $6,860.00 $7,470.00 $11,350.00

$0.35

$0.37

$0.38

     
      

     
     

     

 

      

      
     

 
Pouch 5,000  10,000  30,000  50,000   
1 color
Price per unit

2 color
Price per unit

3 color
Price per unit

4 color
Price per unit

 $2,935.00 $5,250.00 $10,020.00 $13,560.00 $19,300.00
$0.59 $0.50 $0.45 $0.39

$3,045.00  $5,430.00 $10,240.00 $13,740.00 $19,650.00  
$0.46 $0.39$0.61 $0.51

$3,150.00  $5,580.00 $10,400.00 $13,950.00 $19,900.00
$0.47 $0.40$0.63 $0.52

$0.47 $0.41$0.65 $0.53

20,000

$0.53

$3,260.00  $5,750.00 $10,580.00 $14,160.00 $20,250.00

$0.54

$0.56

$0.58

2” Fliptop

2” Standard

2” Larger

0
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1 color  $500.00  $1,132.80 $2,070.00  $3,570.00  $8,925.00  $17,150.00
Per Unit Price  $0.50  $0.45  $0.41  $0.36   

2 colors  $553.00  $1,245.00  $2,240.00  $3,950.00  $9,225.00  $17,500.00
Per Unit Price  $0.55  $0.50  $0.45  $0.40  $0.37  $0.35

3 colors  $604.00  $1,352.00  $2,405.00  $4,140.00  $9,525.00  $17,950.00
Per Unit Price  $0.60  $0.54  $0.48  $0.41  $0.38  $0.36

4 color process  $658.00  $1,462.00  $2,575.00  $4,310.00  $9,825.00  $18,350.00
Per Unit Price  $0.66 $0.58  $0.52  $0.43  $0.39 $0.37

 

2” Desktop
 

1,000  2,500  5,000   10,000  25,000  50,000

1 color  $1,802.50  $2,395.00  $4,330.00  $8,625.00  $15,000.00  $28,700.00
Per Unit Price  $0.72  $0.48  $0.43  $0.35  $0.30  $0.28

2 colors  $1,982.50  $2,635.00  $4,570.00  $9,150.00  $15,900.00  $29,700.00
Per Unit Price  $0.79  $0.53  $0.46  $0.37  $0.32  $0.29

3 colors  $2,160.00  $2,866.00  $4,820.00  $9,650.00  $16,650.00  $30,900.00
Per Unit Price  $0.86  $0.57 $0.48  $0.39  $0.33  $0.31

4 color process  $2,340.00  $3,105.00  $5,060.00  $10,175.00  $17,400.00  $31,900.00
Per Unit Price  $0.94  $0.62  $0.51  $0.41 $0.35  $0.31      

 
2” Drum 2,500  5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000  100,000

$0.36 $0.34 

 
     

      

     
     

     

 

      

      
     

 
1,000  2,500  5,000  10,000   

1 color
Price per unit

2 color
Price per unit

3 color
Price per unit

4 color
Price per unit

$1,372.00 $3,115.00 $5,680.00 $10,610.00
$1.37 $1.25 $1.14 $1.06

$1,473.00 $3,322.00 $5,895.00 $10,870.00
$1.18 $1.09$1.47 $1.33

$1,573.00 $3,527.00 $6,110.00 $11,110.00
$1.22 $1.11$1.57 $1.41

$1,674.00 $3,730.00 $6,325.00 $11,360.00
$1.27 $1.14$1.67 $1.49

Premium/Specialty 2” Boxes Pricing

12

2” Tent
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3 Lipstick   
15 Sticks

     3-5/16”

3/4” 

3/4”

3 Tiffany   
17 Sticks

1-3/8”

3-5/16”

3/8”

3 Domino  
17 Sticks

1-1/8”

3-5/16”

3/8”

Premium/Specialty 3” Boxes

“

“

“

“

13
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1 color  $646.00  $1,007.00 $1,675.00  $2,780.00  $5,260.00  $7,110.00
Per Unit Price  $0.65  $0.40  $0.34  $0.28   

2 colors  $694.00  $1,102.00  $1,775.00  $2,940.00  $5,460.00  $7,320.00
Per Unit Price  $0.69  $0.44  $0.36  $0.29  $0.27  $0.24

3 colors  $742.00  $1,192.00  $1,880.00  $3,090.00  $5,660.00  $7,560.00
Per Unit Price  $0.74  $0.48 $0.38 $0.31  $0.28  $0.25

4 color process  $790.00  $1,287.00  $1,985.00  $3,250.00  $5,880.00  $7,770.00
Per Unit Price  $0.79 $0.51  $0.40  $0.33  $0.29 $0.26

  

  
3” Domino 1,000  2,500  5,000   10,000  20,000  30,000

$0.26 $0.24 

1 color  $740.00  $1,100.00 $1,830.00  $3,040.00  $5,740.00  $8,190.00
Per Unit Price  $0.74  $0.44  $0.37  $0.30   

2 colors  $788.00  $1,190.00  $1,930.00  $3,190.00  $5,940.00  $8,400.00
Per Unit Price  $0.79  $0.48  $0.39  $0.32  $0.30  $0.28

3 colors  $836.00  $1,312.00  $2,035.00  $3,350.00  $6,140.00  $8,640.00
Per Unit Price  $0.84  $0.52  $0.41 $0.34  $0.31  $0.29

4 color process  $884.00  $1,402.00  $2,140.00  $3,500.00  $6,360.00  $8,850.00
Per Unit Price  $0.84 $0.56  $0.43  $0.35  $0.32  $0.30

  

 
 

3” Tiffany 1,000  2,500  5,000   10,000  20,000  30,000

$0.29 $0.27 

1 color  $686.00  $1,370.00 $2,320.00  $3,970.00  $7,220.00  $9,690.00
Per Unit Price  $0.69  $0.55  $0.46  $0.40   

2 colors  $733.00  $1,460.00  $2,420.00  $4,120.00  $7,420.00  $9,930.00
Per Unit Price  $0.73  $0.58  $0.48  $0.41  $0.37  $0.33

3 colors  $781.00  $1,552.00  $2,525.00  $4,280.00  $7,620.00  $10,140.00
Per Unit Price  $0.78  $0.62  $0.51 $0.43  $0.38  $0.34

4 color process  $831.00  $1,645.00  $2,620.00  $4,430.00  $7,820.00  $10,410.00
Per Unit Price  $0.83 $0.66  $0.52  $0.44  $0.39  $0.35

  

  
3” Lipstick 1,000  2,500  5,000   10,000  20,000  30,000

$0.36 $0.32 

Pricing includes Pantone or CMYK imprinting on three sides of outer cover and UV gloss coating. 
Art and plate charges will be assessed on all first time orders. Please allow 12-16 weeks for delivery. 
16 tip colors available on all standard boxes. Please email or call for pricing on premium options.

Premium/Specialty 3” Box Pricing

14
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4 Lipstick   
15 Sticks

     

3/4” 

 
4-1/2”

3/4” 

4 Tiffany   
17 Sticks

1-3/8”

 

 
4-1/2”

3/8”
 

Premium/Specialty 4” Boxes

3-5/16

3-5/16” 1-5/8”

3-3/16

4 Drum Cylinder
14 Sticks

“

“

“

15



Wagner Match • P.O. Box 279 Evergreen, Colorado 80437  
WagnerMatch.com • Wagnermatchcorp@gmail.com

4-3/8”

3-3/4”

1-3/4”

4 Tent
40 Sticks

4 King 
60 Sticks

 2-5/8”

13/16”

 4-5/16”

Premium/Specialty 4” Boxes

“

“

16
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$1,876.00 $4,193.00 $7,855.00 $13,130.00 
$1.87 $1.67 $1.57

$1,966.00 $4,340.00 $8,095.00 $13,580.00 
$1.96 $1.73 $1.61 $1.35 

$2,055.00 $4,490.00 $8,345.00 $14,040.00 
$2.05  $1.79 $1.66 $0.48 

$2,142.00 $4,635.00 $8,590.00 $14,490.00 
$2.14 $1.85 $1.71 $1.44

$1.31 

1 color  $845.00  $1,472.00 $2,445.00  $4,070.00  $7,720.00  $10,980.00
Per Unit Price  $0.85  $0.59  $0.49  $0.41   

2 colors  $901.00  $1,570.00  $2,565.00  $4,240.00  $7,940.00  $11,220.00
Per Unit Price  $0.90  $0.63  $0.51  $0.42  $0.40  $0.37

3 colors  $985.00  $1,665.00  $2,680.00  $4,416.00  $8,140.00  $11,490.00
Per Unit Price  $0.96  $0.67  $0.54 $0.44  $0.41  $0.38

4 color process  $1,015.00  $1,765.00  $2,790.00  $4,570.00  $8,340.00  $11,700.00
Per Unit Price  $1.02 $0.71  $0.56  $0.46  $0.42  $0.39

  

 
 

4” Tiffany 1,000  2,500  5,000   10,000  20,000  30,000

$0.39 $0.37 

1 color  $920.00  $1,838.00 $3,065.00  $3,970.00  $7,220.00  $9,690.00
Per Unit Price  $0.92  $0.74  $0.61  $0.40   

2 colors  $977.00  $1,935.00  $3,175.00  $4,120.00  $7,420.00  $9,930.00
Per Unit Price  $0.98  $0.77  $0.64  $0.41  $0.37  $0.33

3 colors  $1,032.00  $2,030.00  $3,295.00  $4,280.00  $7,620.00  $10,140.00
Per Unit Price  $1.03  $0.81  $0.66 $0.43  $0.38  $0.34

4 color process  $1,088.00  $2,130.00  $3,410.00  $4,430.00  $7,820.00  $10,410.00
Per Unit Price  $1.09 $0.85  $0.68  $0.44  $0.39  $0.35

  

  
4” Lipstick 1,000  2,500  5,000   10,000  20,000  30,000

$0.36 $0.32 

    
     

   
   

   

 

     

    
    

  
4” Drum 1,000  2,500  5,000  10,000   
1 color
Price per unit

2 color
Price per unit

3 color
Price per unit

4 color
Price per unit

   

   

   

   

Premium/Specialty 4” Box Pricing
Pricing includes Pantone or CMYK imprinting on three sides of outer cover and UV gloss coat-
ing. Art and plate charges will be assessed on all first time orders. Please allow 12-16 weeks for 
delivery. 16 tip colors available on all standard boxes. Please email or call for pricing on premium 
options.

17
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18

Premium/Specialty 4” Box Pricing

1 color  $1,509.00  $3,430.00 $6,250.00  $11,670.00   
Per Unit Price  $1.51  $1.37  $1.25  $1.17  

2 colors  $1,620.00  $3,655.00  $6,490.00  $11,950.00   
Per Unit Price  $1.62 $1.46  $1.30 $1.20   

3 colors  $1,730.00  $3,880.00  $6,725.00  $12,230.00   
Per Unit Price  $1.73  $1.55 $1.35 $1.22  

4 color process  $1,840.00  $4,105.00  $6,960.00  $12,500.00   
Per Unit Price  $1.84 $1.64 $1.39 $1.25  

  
4” Tent 1,000  2,500  5,000  10,000   

1 color  $1,416.00  $2,832.00 $4,730.00  $7,790.00  $18,500.00  $34,950.00
Per Unit Price  $1.42  $1.13  $0.95 $0.78   

2 colors  $1,519.00  $3,052.00  $5,040.00  $8,210.00  $19,050.00  $35,900.00
Per Unit Price  $1.52  $1.22  $1.01  $0.82  $0.76 $0.72

3 colors  $1,622.00  $3,275.00  $5,350.00  $8,600.00  $19,625.00  $36,750.00
Per Unit Price  $1.62  $1.31 $1.07 $0.86 $0.79  $0.74

4 color process  $1,725.00  $3,493.00  $5,665.00  $9,010.00  $19,700.00  $36,800.00
Per Unit Price  $1.73 $1.40  $1.13  $0.90 $0.79 $0.74

  

 
4” King 1,000  2,500  5,000   10,000  25,000  50,000

$0.74 $0.70 

1 color  $1,015.00  $1,676.00 $2,695.00  $4,480.00  $10,125.00  $19,250.00
Per Unit Price  $1.01  $0.70 $0.53 $0.44  

2 colors  $1,082.00  $1,883.00  $2,820.00  $4,660.00  $10,400.00  $19,650.00
Per Unit Price  $1.08  $0.75  $0.56 $0.46  $0.41 $0.39

3 colors  $1,149.00  $2,000.00  $2,945.00  $4,850.00  $10,675.00  $20,100.00
Per Unit Price  $1.14  $0.80 $0.58 $0.48  $0.42  $0.40

4 color process  $1,214.00  $2,115.00  $3,070.00  $5,030.00  $10,950.00  $20,500.00
Per Unit Price  $1.21 $0.84 $0.61 $0.50 $0.43  $0.41

 
 

4” Riviera 1,000  2,500  5,000   10,000  25,000  50,000

$0.40 $0.38 
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Premium/Specialty 11” Box Pricing
Pricing includes Pantone or CMYK imprinting on three sides of outer cover and UV gloss coat-
ing. Art and plate charges will be assessed on all first time orders. Please allow 12-16 weeks for 
delivery. 16 tip colors available on all standard boxes. Please email or call for pricing on premium 
options.

1 color  $1,721.00 $4,082.00 $7,295.00  $13,290.00  $24,480.00  $32,640.00
Per Unit Price  $1.72  $1.63  $1.46  $1.33   

2 colors  $1,844.00  $4,210.00  $7,435.00  $13,420.00  $24,660.00  $32,910.00
Per Unit Price  $1.84  $1.68  $1.49  $1.34  $1.23  $1.10

3 colors  $1,974.00  $4,343.00  $7,560.00  $13,560.00  $24,820.00  $33,180.00
Per Unit Price  $1.97  $1.74  $1.51  $1.36 $1.24  $1.11

4 color process  $2,105.00  $4,473.00  $7,690.00  $13,700.00  $25,040.00  $33,360.00
Per Unit Price  $2.11  $1.79  $1.54  $1.37  $1.25  $1.11

     

11” Showcase 
Fireplace 1,000  2,500  5,000   10,000  20,000  30,000

$1.22 $1.09 
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3 Tiffany   
17 Sticks

1-3/8”

3-5/16”

3/8”

Specialty Blank Match Boxes / Loose Matches
Looking for unprinted boxed matches or loose matchsticks? Our plain boxed matches comes with a healthy 
complement of natural wood sticks. Perfect for general use, custom packaging and jars. Wagner Match is only 
able to ship boxed matches. We can not ship loose matchsticks because they are loose explosives. Color tips 
available, see chart below.

$375.00   
 $90.00   

 $315.00  $300.00  $285.00  $250.00   
Freight per case $69.99     

 $335.00  $315.00  $300.00  $260.00   
      

  
Loose/Blanks 1 Case  3+ Cases  5+ Cases  10+ Cases  

$69.99 $69.99 $69.99

Freight per case

Freight per case

$69.99 $69.99 $69.99 $69.99

2” Tiffany – 2500 boxes per case , 23 sticks per box, 5 business days to ship
3” Tiffany – 1250 boxes per case, 17 sticks per box, 5 business days to ship
2” Milady – 5000 boxes per case, 10 sticks per box, 45 business days to ship 

Deep Blue PMS 289

Burgundy PMS 209

Yellow PMS 012

Pink PMS 813

Lavender PMS 2655

Purple PMS 2592

White White

Black Black

Standard Colors

Red PMS 032

Orange PMS 151

Dark Green PMS 3157

Light Green PMS 355

Light Brown PMS 1675

Dark Brown PMS 1545

Light Blue 100% Cyan

Dark Blue Reflex Blue

21
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Toothpicks

(Includes zip-lock re-sealable bag.)

22

2-3/4”

1-1/8” 7 Pick Toothpick Booklet

10 Pick Toothpick Booklet

2-3/4" x 1", 2 Sides: 2-3/4" x 5/16”

2-3/4" x 1", 2 Sides: 2-3/4" x 5/16”

Toothpick Box 20 count

3-1/8”
3/4”

Toothpick Box 10 count

Individual Toothpick Wrapper
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Toothpick Pricing
Pricing includes Pantone or CMYK imprinting on entire outer cover and inside pouch area with 
UV gloss coating. Art and plate charges will be assessed on all first time orders. Please allow 12-16 
weeks for delivery. Please email or call for pricing on premium options. Receive 10% off with a 
Standard or Premium match order.

23

1 color  $432.50  $800.00 $1,460.00  $3,050.00  $5,400.00  $9,800.00
Per Unit Price  $0.17 $0.16  $0.14  $0.12   

2 colors  $507.50  $890.00  $1,560.00  $3,225.00  $5,650.00  $9,800.00
Per Unit Price  $0.20  $0.18  $0.15  $0.13  $0.11  $0.10

3 colors  $575.00  $985.00  $1,670.00  $3,425.00  $5,900.00  $10,600.00
Per Unit Price  $0.23  $0.19 $0.16 $0.13  $0.12  $0.10

4 color process  $647.50  $1,080.00  $1,770.00  $3,600.00  $6,200.00  $11,000.00
Per Unit Price  $0.26 $0.21  $0.17  $0.14  $0.12  $0.11

  

 
 Toothpick

Booklet -10 2,500  5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000  100,000

$0.11 $0.10 

1 color  $520.00  $950.00 $2,225.00  $3,950.00  $7,200.00  $16,750.00
Per Unit Price  $0.10 $0.09  $0.09  $0.08   

2 colors  $610.00  $1,050.00  $2,400.00  $4,200.00  $7,600.00  $17,250.00
Per Unit Price  $0.12  $0.10  $0.09  $0.08  $0.07  $0.07

3 colors  $705.00  $1,160.00  $2,575.00  $4,450.00  $7,900.00  $17,750.00
Per Unit Price  $0.14  $0.11  $0.10 $0.09  $0.08 $0.07

4 color process  $800.00  $1,260.00  $2,750.00  $4,650.00  $8,300.00  $18,250.00
Per Unit Price  $0.16 $0.12  $0.11  $0.09  $0.83  $0.07

  

  
5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000  100,000  250,000

$0.07 $0.06 

Toothpick
Booklet -7
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1 color  $660.00  $930.00  $1,300.00  $2,200.00  $4,200.00
Per Unit Price  $0.03 $0.03  $0.02   

      
     

      
     

  

  
20,000  30,000    50,000  100,000  250,000

$0.02 $0.02 

Wrapped
Individual Pick

Toothpick Pricing

24

1 color  $585.00  $1,030.00 $1,890.00  $4,550.00  $8,750.00  $16,800.00
Per Unit Price  $0.23 $0.20  $0.18  $0.18   

2 colors  $630.00  $1,100.00  $1,970.00  $4,725.00  $9,000.00  $17,200.00
Per Unit Price  $0.25  $0.22 $0.19  $.19 $0.18 $0.17

3 colors  $682.50  $1,195.00  $2,060.00  $4,900.00  $9,200.00  $17,500.00
Per Unit Price  $0.27  $0.23 $0.20 $0.19  $0.18  $0.17

4 color process  $730.00  $1,270.00  $2,150.00  $5,075.00  $9,450.00  $17,900.00
Per Unit Price  $0.29 $0.25  $0.21  $0.20  $0.19  $0.18

  

 
 Toothpick

Box 20 count 2,500  5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000  100,000

$0.17 $0.16 

1 color  $480.00  $815.00 $1,480.00  $3,475.00  $6,600.00  $12,500.00
Per Unit Price  $0.19 $0.16  $0.14  $0.13   

2 colors  $527.50  $895.00  $1,550.00  $3,650.00  $6,850.00  $12,900.00
Per Unit Price  $0.21 $0.18  $0.15  $0.14  $0.13  $0.13

3 colors  $575.00  $980.00  $1,630.00  $3,875.00  $7,150.00  $13,200.00
Per Unit Price  $0.23  $0.19 $0.16 $0.15  $0.14  $0.13

4 color process  $622.50  $1,055.00  $1,720.00  $4,025.00  $7,300.00  $13,700.00
Per Unit Price  $0.25 $0.21  $0.17  $0.16  $0.14  $0.14

  

 
 Toothpick

Box 10 pack 2,500  5,000  10,000  25,000  50,000  100,000

$0.13 $0.12 
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Pricing includes CMYK imprinting on one or both sides. Art and plate charges will be assessed on 
all first time orders. Please allow 25 business days for delivery. Wagner Match pulpboard coasters are 
biodegradable, recyclable, and environmentally safe with soy inks. Receive 10% off with a Standard 
or Premium match order.
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Coaster Pricing

35 - 40 point $445.00  $580.00 $1,130.00  $1,635.00  $2,375.00  $4,700.00
Per Unit Price  $0.17 $0.11  $0.11  $0.10   

 
 Coaster

3.5” 2,500  5,000  10,000  15,000  25,000  50,000

$0.09 $0.09 
50 - 60 point 
Per Unit Price 
80 point 
Per Unit Price 

$470.00 $615.00 $1,200.00 $1,740.00 $2,525.00 $5,000.00
$0.18 $0.12 $0.12  $0.11 $0.10 $0.10 

$565.00 $740.00 $1,470.00 $2,175.00 $3,550.00 $7,050.00
$0.22 $0.15 $0.14  $0.14 $0.14 $0.14 

35 - 40 point $512.00  $667.00 $1,300.00  $2,126.00  $2,613.00  $5,170.00
Per Unit Price  $0.20 $0.13  $0.11  $0.10   

 
 Coaster

4” 2,500  5,000  10,000  15,000  25,000  50,000

$0.10 $0.10 
50 - 60 point 
Per Unit Price 
80 point 
Per Unit Price 

$541.00 $707.00 $1,380.00 $1,966.00 $2,778.00 $5,500.00
$0.21 $0.14 $0.13  $0.13 $0.11 $0.11 

$650.00 $851.00 $1,691.00 $2,458.00 $3,905.00 $7,755.00
$0.22 $0.15 $0.14  $0.14 $0.15 $0.15


